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2024 Combined Charities Campaign Coordinators 

State Agency or Organization Coordinator Name Coordinator Email Address 

Administration Doug Heeschen doug.heeschen@state.mn.us 
BWSR Amy Waters amy.waters@state.mn.us 
Commerce Sheldon Klugman sheldon.klugman@state.mn.us 
Courts - Sixth Judicial District Colette Stadin colette.stadin@courts.state.mn.us 
DEED Elizabeth Howe elizabeth.k.howe@state.mn.us 
DEED Elizabeth Frosch elizabeth.frosch@state.mn.us 
DHS - MSOP, Moose Lake Courtney Menten courtney.j.menten@state.mn.us 
DHS - MSOP, Moose Lake Michelle Schleret michelle.m.schleret@state.mn.us 
DHS - MSOP, St. Peter Tera Thomas Tera.a.Thomas@state.mn.us 
DNR - Cental Office Meliza Thurstin meliza.thurstin@state.mn.us 
DNR - Central Office Katie Immel katie.immel@state.mn.us 
DNR - Northwest Region (Region 1) Meri Beth Karl meribeth.karl@state.mn.us 
DOC - Central Office Kristine Flores Kristine.flores@state.mn.us 
DOC - Central Office Kevin Nelson kevin.nelson@state.mn.us 
DOC - Central Office Jennifer Paulus Jennifer.paulus@state.mn.us 
DOC - Central Office Halie Rostberg halie.rostberg@state.mn.us 
DOC - Faribault Tom R Hanson tom.hanson@state.mn.us 
DOC - Field Services Melissa Greiner melissa.greiner@state.mn.us 
DOC - Lino Lakes LaToya Shelby latoya.shelby@state.mn.us 
DOC - Moose Lake Julie Nelson julie.kay.nelson@state.mn.us 
DOC - Oak Park Heights Melissa Schwartz melissa.schwartz@state.mn.us 
DOC - Red Wing Jamie Swenning jamie.swenning@state.mn.us 
DOC - Rush City Heather Sletten heather.sletten@state.mn.us 
DOC - Shakopee Karen Gjerstad karen.gjerstad@state.mn.us 
DOC - St. Cloud Marisol Ortega marisol.ortega@state.mn.us 
DOC - Stillwater Brandi Tellijohn brandi.tellijohn@state.mn.us 
DOC - Togo and Willow River Carla Pocket carla.pocket@state.mn.us 
DPS Kristen Oster kristen.oster@state.mn.us 
DPS - MSP Marilyn Sinclair marilyn.sinclair@state.mn.us 
Education Dana Garry dana.garry@state.mn.us 
Explore Minnesota Marya Barsanti Marya.E.Barsanti@state.mn.us 
Health Kristi Lane kristi.lane@state.mn.us 
Labor and Industry Leah Solo leah.solo@state.mn.us 
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Labor and Industry Naheeda Hirji-Walji naheeda.hirji-walji@state.mn.us 
Minnesota Board of Animal Health Michael Crusan michael.crusan@state.mn.us 
Minnesota Historical Society Mai Lucio hr.benefits@mnhs.org 
Minnesota Lottery Stephanie Fralich stephanie.fralich@mnlottery.com 
Minnesota Lottery Melissa Reed melissa.reed@mnlottery.com 
Minnesota Management and Budget Roxanne LaPlante roxanne.laplante@state.mn.us 
Minnesota Pollution Control Agency Christine Malec chris.malec@state.mn.us 
MN Teachers Retirement Association Carol Diedrich cdiedrich@minnesotatra.org 
MnDOT - District 3 Shelly Knutson shelly.knutson@state.mn.us 
MnDOT - District 4 Kayla Pavlacky kayla.pavlacky@state.mn.us 
MnDOT - District 8 Melissa Strommer melissa.strommer@state.mn.us 
MNState - Alexandria Technical and 
Community College Ruth Dickey ruthd@alextech.edu 
MNState - Anoka Technical College Sharon Wolfgram swolfgram@anokatech.edu 
MNState - Bemidji State Megan Zothman megan.zothman@bemidjistate.edu 
MNState - Dakota County Technical 
College & Inver Hills Community College Laina Carlson laina.carlson@dctc.edu 
MNState - Hennepin Technical College Sharon Mohr Sharon.mohr@hennepintech.edu 
MNState - Inver Hills Community College Laina Carlson laina.carlson@dctc.edu 
MNState - Lake Superior College Kirsten Bowman kirsten.bowman@lsc.edu 
MNState - Mankato Angie Johnson angela.johnson-1@mnsu.edu 
MNState - Metropolitan State University Choua Chang choua.chang@metrostate.edu 
MNState - Minnesota State Community 
and Technical College Dacia Johnson dacia.johnson@minnesota.edu 
MNState - Ridgewater College Debra Ardoff debbie.ardoff@ridgewater.edu 
MNState - South Central College Brian Tiegs brian.tiegs@southcentral.edu 
MNState - St. Cloud Technical and 
Community College Kari Matson Kari.matson@sctcc.edu 
MNState - System Office  Sarah Homuth-Goar sarah.homuth-goar@minnstate.edu 
MNState - West Community & Technical 
College Alicia Paulson alicia.paulson@mnwest.edu 
MNSure Gerry Sather gerald.sather@state.mn.us 
Office of Higher Education LaNesha Bryant lanesha.bryant@state.mn.us 
Office of Higher Education April Kelley april.kelley@state.mn.us 
Office of Ombudsman for MH/DD Joe Doyle joe.doyle@state.mn.us 
Office of the Legislative Auditor Shelly Gilb shelly.gilb@state.mn.us 
Revenue Jessica Beaudoin jessica.greenburg@state.mn.us 
Revisor of Statutes Cindy Maxwell cindy.maxwell@revisor.mn.gov 
Secretary of State Chandelle Hinton chandelle.hinton@state.mn.us 
Workers' Compensation Court of Appeals Molly Nystel molly.nystel@state.mn.us 
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